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07700-17-6

Acephate 30560-19-1 opP
Aldicarb .00116-06-3 ' CARB
Aldoxycarb 01646-88—4 CARB
Allyxycarb 06392-46-7 CARB
Amidithion 00919-76-6 - oP
Aminocarb 02032-59-9 . CARB
Amiton . 00078-53-5 “OP - .
Asulam 03337-71-1 CARB
Azinophos—Ethyl 02642-71-9 - OP .
Azinophos-Methyl 00086-50-0 oP
Azothoate 05834-96-8 OP -
Barban 00101-27-9 CARB . -
Bendiocarb - 22781-23-3" CARB
Benomy! 17804-35-2 - CARB
Bomy! 00122-10-1 OP
BPMC 03766-81-2 CARB.
_ Bromophos 02104-96-3 oP
Bromophos-Ethyl 04824-78-6 op
Bufencarb 08065-36-9 CARB
Butacarb '02655-19-8 CARB
Butonate 00126-22-7 . OoP
Carbanolate - 00671-04-5 CARB
Carbaryl -00065-25-2 CARB
Carbendazim 10605-21-7 CARB
Carbetamide 16118-49-3 CARB
Carbofuran 01563-66-2 CARB
Carbophenothion - 00786-19-6 oP
Carbosulfan 55285-14-8 CARB
Chlorbufam 01967-16-4 CARB
Chlorfenvinphos . 02701-86-2 ' OP
Chlormephos . .24934-91-6 "OP -
Chlorpropham . 00101-21-3 “CARB
Chlorpyriphos . 02921-88-2 oP
Chlorpyriphos—Methyl 05598-13-0 oP

; Chlorthiophos 21923-23-9 orP
Cloethocarb 51487-69-5 CARB
Coumaphos 00056-72—4 op
Crotoxyphos oP
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Crufomate . . 00299-86-5 o ‘OP
Cyanophenfos 13067-93-1 op
Cyanophos .  02636-26-2 : op
Cythioate. © . 00115-93-5 - OpP
Demeton : ' "08065-48-3 - Op
Demeton—S—Methyl . ’00919-86-8, o op-
Dep o -00078-48-8 - op:
Desmedipham ) © . 13684-56—6 .. " 'CARB-
Diazinon - - 0033341-5 : oP

_ Dichlofenthion 00097-17-6 - op

_ Dichlormate . : 62046-37-1 CARB
Dichlorvos , .77 00062-73-7 op
Dichrotophos _ o 00141-66-2 o OP
Dimethoate ) © 00060-51-5 -OP"
Dimetilan " 00644-64—4 © " CARB
Dioxacarb ' 06988-21-2 CARB.
Dioxathion o 00078-34-2 OP -.
Disulfoton - - - 00298-04—4 T oP-
EPBP - - . 03792-594 OP" -
EPN - ' 02104645 - - : OoP
Ethiofencarb v 29973-13-5 . CARB
Ethion ' - 22756-17-8 ' opP
Ethoprop © 13194484 : _ op
Etrimfos - e 38260-54-7 © 0P
Ewofol . S 03942-54-9° ' CARB..
Fenamiphos C 22224926 oP
Fenchlorphos 00299-84-3 oP
Fenitrothion - h "00122-12-5 oP
Fenophosphon . - 00327-98-0 oP -
Fensulpli"qtliion- . T 04824786 ' 0P .
Fenthion . - : 00055-38-9 : OoP "
Folex S T 00150-50-5 -~ OP
Fonofos . , 00944-22-9 " 0P
Formetanate 22259-30-9 . ©-  CARB
Formothion 02540-82-1 oP
Fosthietan T 21548-32°3 S op
Heptenophos - ' 23560-59-0 _"OP
Idofenphos 18181-70-9 ' . OP
Isofenphos © 25311-71-1 - "OP
Isoprocarb : 02631-40-5 CARB
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Isoxathion _ 18854-01-8 .. . . OP .
Karbutilate 04849-23-5 ‘ CARB
Leptophos 21609-90-5 OP.
Malathion ] : 00121-75-5 oP
Mecarbam 02595—_54—2 - OP .
Menazon 00078-57-9 .. OP
Mephosfolan ' 00950~10-7 o OP
Methamidophos ‘ 10265-92-6 : opP
Methiocarb . 02032-65-7 CARB
Methomyl ' 16752-71-5 CARB
Metidathion 00950-37-8 o OP .
Metolcarb 0112941-5 CARB
Mevinphos : 07786-34-7 . OP
Mexacarbate N 00315-18-4 CARB
Monocrotophos 02157-98—4 0 4
Morphothion 00144-41-2 OP.
MPMC 02425-10-7 : CARB
MTMC . 01129-41-5 _ .- CARB
Naled 00300-76-5 . oP
Omethoate - 01113~02-6 op
Oxamy]l .23135-22-0 CARB
Oxydemeton—Methyl 00301-12-2 OoP
Parathion 00056-38-2 ‘ OP
Parathion—Methyl + 00298000 OP
Phencapton . . 02275-14-1 oP
Phenmedipham . . 13684-63-4 CARB
Phenthoate 02597-03-2 . OP
Phorate 00298-02--2 oP
Phosalone . © 02310-17-0 , OP
Phosfolan . 00947-02-4 . OP
Phosmet ' - 00732-11-6 . 0P
Phosphamidon . 13171-21-6 OP
Phosvel 21609-90-5 OP .
Phoxim - . 14816~-18-3 op
Pirimicarb 23103-98-2 " CARB
Profenofos ) 41198-08-7 opP

. Promacyl .34264-24-9 CARB
Promecarb ' 02631-37-0 CARB
propetamphos - 31218-834 oP
?ropham -+ 00122-42-9 CARB
Propoxur 00114-26-1 CARB
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Propyl Thiopyrophosphate

Prothiofos
Prothoate
Pyrazophos
' Pyridaphenthion
Pyrimipho‘s—Ethyl' :
Pyrimiphos-Methy!
‘Quinalphos -
.Shradan
‘Sulfotep -
" Sulprofos
S'wep '
Temephos =~
TEPP.
Terbucarb”
Terbufos
~ Tetrachlorvinphos -
Thiodicarb
Thiofanax
Thiometon
Thionazin
Thiophanate Ethyl
Thiophanate Methyl'
Triamiph'gs,
Triazophos
Trichloefon
. Trichlorfon
Trichlornat
Trifenofos
Trimethacarb
Vamidothion
XMC
Xylylcarb

03224-90-4
34643464 -
02275-18-5
13457-18-6
00119-12-0
23505-41-1
29232-93-7
13593-03-8
00151-26-9
03689-24-5

.35400-43-2

01918-18-9
03383-96-8

' 00107-49-3’

01918-11-2

. 13071-79-9

00961-11-5
59669-26-0.
39196184
00640-15-3

' 00297-97-2

23564-06-9
23564-06-8
01031-47-6
24017-47-8
00052-68-8
00052-68-6
00327--98-0
38524-82-2
02686-99-9
02275-23-2
02655-14-3
02425-10-7
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